Field-of-Interest Funds

Through a Field-of-Interest Fund, you can support charitable organizations that address issues you care about most. The Springfield Foundation will make grants to the most appropriate and effective organizations within the donor's chosen field of interest.



A Field-of-Interest Fund allows you to focus your significant contribution towards an area of interest that is meaningful to you, whether that is the elderly, children, education, healthcare, or a geographical area.

Getting Started Is Easy

Field-of-Interest Funds offer you the opportunity to support the ever evolving needs and a variety of nonprofits focused on your area of interest. This type of fund allows donors to work closely with The Springfield Foundation to identify organizations that are making the greatest impact in the area of your choice. It takes \$10,000 or more to open your Field-of-Interest Fund.

It's Flexible

Add to your fund anytime and review your funds grant history though quarterly reports and communications with our staff. The Springfield Foundation can accept gifts of many types of assets, including stock and real property. Our staff will work closely with your financial advisor to help facilitate gifts of all types.

Consider a Field-of-Interest Fund if You:

- Have a specific area of interest you would like to support.
- Want to learn more about other nonprofit organizations in our community offering programs and initiatives in your chosen field of interest.
- Wish to leave a legacy to organizations that address issues you care about.

About the Springfield Foundation

The Springfield Foundation is a trusted philanthropic partner to individuals, families, and businesses, who have created charitable funds and planned gifts. These funds and gifts make a difference in the lives of others through the most effective philanthropy possible.

Serving the Clark County for more than 65 years, The Springfield Foundation is the fifteenth largest community foundation in Ohio.

We're Here to Help!

Learn more about The Springfield Foundation and Field-of-Interest Funds by visiting us online at springfieldfoundation.org. To set up a fund or for more information, contact our Director of Development by calling 937-324-8773 or emailing sarah@springfieldfoundation.org.